FIFTY Y EA RS OF
INNOVAT ION QUA LITY & VA RIETY
G A R D E N
P R O D U C T S
2 0 2 6
rating
Celeb
ears

25
FEATHEREDGE
Size  Order Code
180cm x 183cm FEP180G
165cm x 183cm FEP165G
150cm x 183cm FEP150G
120cm x 183cm FEP120G
90cm x 183cm FEP90G
Board = 2ex 22mm x 125mm.
Fully Framed = 32mm x 47mm battens.
All our Featheredge panels are constructed

REPA IR KIT SLATS PA NEL EXT ENSION KIT
REPA IR KIT FRA MING REPA IR KIT FRA MING
Size Order Code Size Order Code
Size Order Code Size Order Code
Profile Order Code Profile Order Code
30mm x 65mm x 1.8m CAP6G 30mm x 65mm x 1.8m CAP5G
9mm x 95mm x 1.75m RK-Slats 14mm x 44mm x 1.8m PEK
Single groove RK-SGF Double groove RK-DGF
Ideal for all flat top panels. Ideal for all flat top panels.
Smooth planed.
To convert metric ( W180cm) panels to imperial ( W183cm).
For V Arched and HDL products. For all Horizontal Slat Panels.
30
PLA NED BATT ENING PLA NED BATT ENING
PLA NED A NGLED BATT ENING
Sizes   Order Code Sizes   Order Code
Sizes   Order Code
25mm x 50mm x 3.6m   BAT2550-3.6 25mm x 75mm x 3.6m   BAT2575-3.6
25mm x 50mm x 4.2m   BAT2550-4.2 25mm x 75mm x 4.2m   BAT2575-4.2
25mm x 50mm x 3.6m   BAT2550-3.6AG PAR to f inish 22mm x 70mm – Rounded Edges.
PAR to f inish 22mm x 47mm – Rounded Edges.
Anthracite Grey colour reference –
32mm x 75mm x 3.6m   PAB3275-3.6
15˚ angle PAR to f inish 28mm x 70mm − Rounded edges.

HORIZONTAL LATTICE TOP SQUA RE HORIZONTA L
SUPERIOR DOUBLE SLATT ED SUPERIOR DOUBLE SLATT ED
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
180cm x 90cm HLTG180 180cm x 90cm SHG180
180cm x 90cm SDSG180 180cm x 90cm SDSG180AG
WE RECOMMEND LONG HINGES ARE USED WHEN HANGING THE FLAT TOP GATES
ELIT E FEAT HEREDGE BROW N ELIT E FEAT HEREDGE GREEN
FEAT HEREDGE GAT E
Size  Order Code Size  Order Code
Size  Order Code
175cm x 90cm FEG180PB 175cm x 90cm FEG180PG
175cm x 90cm (Brown) FEG180SB
175cm x 90cm (Green) FEG180SG
Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced. Planed framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
Includes capping. Includes capping.
Sawn framing, fully framed, ledged and braced.
36

USE CLASS 4
USE CLASS 3
Size Order Code
Size Order Code
75mm x 1.65m MR75-1.65 UC4/
75mm x 1.8m  UC4/MR75-1.8
75mm x 2.4m  UC4/MR75-2.4
100mm x 1.65m  UC4/MR100-1.65
100mm x 1.8m ½  UC4/HR100-1.8
100mm x 1.8m  UC4/MR100-1.8
100mm x 2.4m  UC4/MR100-2.4
150mm x 2.4m  UC4/MR150-2.4
150mm x 3.6m  UC4/MR150-3.6
60mm x 1.65m  MR60-1.65
60mm x 1.8m  MR60-1.8
75mm x 1.65m  MR75-1.65
75mm x 1.8m  MR75-1.8